
FOR YOUR HAIR, 
SKIN & NAILS

60 tablets (30 servings)

Net weight:

108 g
/60 tablets
Origin: EU

ACTIVE WOMAN - FOOD SUPPLEMET TAB-
LETS WITH VITAMINS, MINERALS, HERBS 
AND OTHER ACTIVE INGREDIENTS
Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 
Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary  ACTIVE 

WOMAN
FOOD SUPPLEMENT

VITAMIN A CONTRIBUTES TO THE MAINTENANCE OF NORMAL SKIN. ZINC CONTRIBUTES TO THE MAINTENANCE OF NORMAL HAIR. 
SELENIUM CONTRIBUTES TO THE MAINTENANCE OF NORMAL NAILS | RECOMMENDED USE: Take 2 tablets daily after meal with a large 
glass of water. Do not exceed the recommended dosage! INGREDIENTS: calcium carbonate, bulking agent (cellulose gel), magnesium 
oxide, L-ascorbic acid, DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate, coating materials [stabiliser (hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose), colour (iron oxides and 
hydroxides)], CLA (conjugated linoleic acid) powder, thiamin mononitrate, anti-caking agents (magnesium salts of fatty acids, fatty acids),  
D-pantothenate, calcium, ferrous fumarate, nicotinamide, lecithin (soy), fish oil powder, L-Arginine, L-carnitine, potassium chloride, riboflavin, 
pyridoxine hydrochloride, coenzyme Q10, cranberry (Vaccinium macrocarpon) fruit extract, korean ginseng (Panax ginseng) root extract, 
ginkgo (Ginkgo biloba) leaf extract, Spirulina (Arthrospira platensis) powder, grape (Vitis vinifera) seed extract, collagen (from fish), MSM (meth-
yl sulfonyl methane), zinc oxide, retinyl acetate, hyaluronic acid, silicon dioxide, cholecalciferol, cupric sulphate, manganese sulphate, boric 
acid, chromium (III) chloride, pteroylmonoglutamic acid, sodium selenite, sodium molybdate, D-biotin, lycopene, lutein, potassium iodide, zea-
xanthin, phylloquinone, cyanocobalamin. WARNINGS: Keep out of reach of children. Food supplements do not replace a balanced nutrition and 
healthy lifestyle. Not recommended for people with medical condition and/or taking medications, nor for pregnant or breastfeeding women.
BEST BEFORE (day/month/year): See back side of pack, in the white field (LOT/EXP). Store product tightly closed in a cool, dry place.
* BioTechUSA operates FSSC 22000 and ISO 22000 food safety management system and ISO 9001 quality management system.
The facility is HACCP, GMP and HALAL certified.

 

 

Calcium
Vitamin C
Magnesium
Vitamin E
Thiamin
Niacin
Pantothenic acid
Riboflavin
Vitamin B6
Iron
Zinc
Silicon
Manganese

Copper
Vitamin A
Boron
Folic acid
Biotin
Selenium
Chromium
Iodine
Vitamin K
Molybdenum
Vitamin D
Vitamin B12
Lecithin 
L-Arginine
L-carnitine
CLA
Q10 coenzyme

Cranberry fruit extract
Panax ginseng root extract
-of which saponins
Ginkgo biloba leaf extract
- of which flavones
Spirulina powder
Grape seed extract
- of which proanthocyanidins
Collagen
MSM
Hyaluronic acid
DHA (docosahexaenoic acid 
from fish oil)
Lycopene
Lutein
Zeaxanthin

in 
2 tablets
400 mg
200 mg
200 mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
40 mg
25 mg
17 mg
15 mg
4 mg
2 mg

2 mg
1500 µg

1 mg
400 µg
200 µg
150 µg
100 µg
100 µg
80 µg
80 µg
20 µg
10 µg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
40 mg
30 mg

30 mg
30 mg               
3 mg

30 mg
7.2 mg
30 mg
30 mg

28.5 mg
20 mg
20 mg
10 mg
5 mg

0.2 mg
0.2 mg
0.1 mg

NRV** 
(in 2 tablets)

50%
250%
53%

833%
4545%
313%
833%

2857%
1786%
121%
150%

***
100%

200%
188%

***
200%
400%
273%
250%
67%

107%
160%
400%
400%

***
***
***
***
***

***
***
***
***
***
***
***
***
***
***
***
***

***
***
***

Supplement Facts  l  Daily amount: 2 tablets
Servings per container: 30 

**Nutrient reference value for adults. ***No NRV has been established.
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