ACTIVE WOMAN - FOOD SUPPLEMET TAB-LETS WITH VITAMINS, MINERALS, HERBS AND OTHER ACTIVE INGREDIENTS

Distributed by BioTech USA Kft. 1033 Budapest, Kiscsikós köz 11., Hungary

FSSC 22000 ISO 22000 ISO 3001 GMP HACCP HALAL CERTIFIED* 108 g /60 tablets

a



LOT / EXP

BioTechUSA®

ACTIVE WOMAN

FOOD SUPPLEMENT

FOR YOUR HAIR, SKIN & NAILS



60 tablets (30 servinas)

SEMBLO CONTRIBUTES TO THE MAINTENANCE OF MORAMA. SON, ZIVO, CONTRIBUTES TO THE MAINTENANCE OF MORAMA. HAMS I RECOMMEDIDED TO THE MAINTENANCE OF MORAMA. HAMS I RECOMMEDIDED TO THE SEMBLE OF THE MAINTENANCE OF MORAMA. HAMS I RECOMMEDIDED TO THE SEMBLE OF THE MAINTENANCE OF MORAMA HAMS I RECOMMEDIDED TO THE SEMBLE OF THE MORAMA HAMS INCOME OF MORAMA HAMS INCOMEDIDED TO THE MORAMA HAMS INCOMEDIDED TO THE

The facility is HAC	CP, GMP ar	nd HALAL certi	fied.					
Supplement Facts Daily amount: 2 tablets Servings per container: 30			Copper	2 mg	200%	Cranberry fruit extract	30 mg	222
			Vitamin A	1500 µg	188%	Panax ginseng root extract	30 mg	222
		NRV** (in 2 tablets)	Boron	1 mg	977	-of which saponins	3 mg	***
	2 tablets		Folic acid	400 µg	200%	Ginkgo biloba leaf extract	30 mg	277
Calcium	400 mg	50%	Biotin	200 µg	400%	- of which flavones	7.2 mg	
Vitamin C	200 mg	250%	Selenium	150 µg	273%	Spirulina powder	30 mg	277
Magnesium	200 mg	53%	Chromium	100 µg	250%	Grape seed extract	30 mg	222
Vitamin E	100 mg	833%	lodine	100 µд	67%	- of which proanthocyanidins	28.5 mg	
Thiamin	50 mg	4545%	Vitamin K	80 µg	107%	Collagen	20 mg	222
Niacin	50 mg	313%	Molybdenum	80 µg	160%	MSM	20 mg	222
Pantothenic acid	50 mg	833%	Vitamin D	20 μg	400%	Hyaluronic acid	10 mg	
Riboflavin	40 mg	2857%	Vitamin B12	10 µg	400%	DHA (docosahexaenoic acid	5 mg	222
Vitamin B6	25 mg	1786%	Lecithin	50 mg		from fish oil)		
Iron	17 mg	121%	L-Arginine	50 mg	277	Lycopene	0.2 mg	222
Zinc	15 mg	150%	L-carnitine	50 mg	977	Lutein	0.2 mg	222
Silicon	4mg	***	CLA	40 mg	277	Zeaxanthin	0.1 mg	222
Manganese	2 mg	100%	Q10 coenzyme	30 mg	277	**Nutrient reference value for adults. ***No l	VRV has been e	stablished.